Monitorler

27

27

34

34

27

24

27

27

32

31

23.

29.

Uriin
GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz

MONITOR WHITE

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR

MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1IMS 180HZ CURVED

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz
MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS24DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1MS 180HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS27DG302EUXUF VA FHD 180HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LC27G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ
CURVED

GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz
MONITOR

.5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

Marka

Gamepower

Asus

Gamepower

Msi

Gamepower

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Msi

Gamepower

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

114,40
usb

317,90
usb

363,00
usb

396,00
usb

105,60
usb

.132,50

TL

.765,00

TL

.950,90

TL

231,00
usb

324,50
usb

379,50
usb

408,10
usb



T
Ocfssey OLEDG

32

49

34

32

49

49

57

55

SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS34BG850SUXUF OLED UWQHD 0,03MS
175 HZ

SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-
LED 240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0,03 MS

SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0.03MS

SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS55CG97WNUXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI

Samsung

Gamepower

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

27.

34.

36.

43.

45

53.

68.

258,00
TL

693,00
usb

375,00
TL

300,00
TL

890,00
TL

.604,90

TL

185,00
TL

750,00
TL



